

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No.C.C(SR).No.40879 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
02.	31.10.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri B.V.S. Chalapathi Rao, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Damodara Rao Thungana, learned Counsel for the Petitioner. 2. Learned Counsel for the Petitioner is directed to place on record a copy of the entire set of the paper book in W.P.No.27934 of 2016. 3. Let the same be filed within two weeks. 4. List on 11.11.2025. _____ GRKP, J Vns	