

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

MAIN CASE No: C.C(SR).No.40879 of 2025

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
04.	18.12.2025	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri B.V.S. Chalapathi Rao, learned Counsel appearing on behalf of Sri Damodara Rao Thungana, learned Counsel for the Petitioner. 2. List on 06.01.2026 for further consideration. DSV GRKP, J	